Energy Efficient Air Suspension Blowers High Speed Turbo Blowers 5-
120kPa
Basic Information
China
Aipu
Air Suspension Blowers
1
Negotiable

calibre Dimension (mm)
0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.2 kw kg PN1.0 MPa elder widthheight
Inlet Flow(m³/min)
ZGK15 24 17 14 13 10 / / / / 15 300
DN150 1300 800 1230ZGK22 36 29 24 21 18 16 / / / 22 310
ZGK30 49 39 33 28 25 22 / / / 30 330
ZGK37 62 48 41 35 31 28 25 22 19 37 350
ZGK45 78 62 51 45 31 34 32 28 23 45 550
DN200 1500 1100 1580ZGK55 94 76 60 54 47 40 38 34 28 55 630
ZGK75 124 95 76 69 63 55 49 45 37 75 650
ZGK90 157 120 95 86 79 69 62 56 46 90 830
for m
ore products please visit us on aipukqdl.com
O
ur Product Introduction
ZGK110 190 150 115 104 93 85 72 67 57 11 880 DN300 1500 1100 1580
ZGK132 221 170 136 122 108 99 86 79 67 132 930
ZGK150 252 190 156 140 122 112 9 90 77 150 1450 DN300 1800 1500 2080
ZGK185 314 230 190 171 155 136 124 112 91 185 1720
ZGK225 380 290 228 208 183 164 145 132 111 225 2140 DN400 2300 1700 2140
ZGK300 504 378 312 276 243 220 198 181 150 300 2320
When the atmospheric conditions and medium are varied,the relative performance conversion calculation will
be different,we can re-designed in accordance wth the requirement of users to adape to different working condi ​
tion. There are two cooling methods for air suspension centrifugal blower: self-circulating water cooling and forced
air cooling. If you have special requirements on the cooling mode, please tell us in advance.